
 

Where the Red Fern Grows Reading Schedule  

Homework and in-class reading is subject to 

change at any time! 

Your agenda is the best place to look for 

homework dates. 

Date Chapters Page Numbers 
Tues., Oct. 11 
 

1 in class 
2-3 homework due Wed. 

1-6 
7-24 

Wed., Oct. 12 4 in class 
5 homework due Thurs. 

25-33 
35-46 

Thurs., Oct. 13 6 in class 47-53 
Fri., Oct. 14 7 in class 55-68 
Mon., Oct. 17 8 in class  

 
69-83 

Tues., Oct. 18 9 in class 
10 homework due Wed. 

85-98 
99-110 

Wed., Oct. 19 11 in class 
12 homework due Thurs 

111-122 
123-135 

Thurs., Oct. 20 13 in class 137-152 

Fri., Oct. 21 14 in class 
15 homework due Mon. 

153-168 
169-181 

Mon., Oct. 24 16 in class 183-195 
Tues., Oct. 25 17 in class 197-208 
Wed., Oct. 26 18 in class 209-221 
Thurs., Oct. 27 19 in class 223-233 
Fri., Oct. 28 Finish 19 in class 233-243 
Mon., Oct. 31 20 in class 245-249 
 


